
Program 

Committee
Last Name First Name Constituency Employer

Albrecht Julie Academia Univ of Nebraska/Lincoln, 

Nutrition + Health 

Services

Bhatt Chirag H. Food Service 

Industry

Bloomin' Brands, Inc.

Booth Darryl Food Industry 

Support

Decade Software 

Company

Ewell Harold Food Industry 

Support

N2N Global

Herbert Melissa Food Industry 

Support

Neogen

Neal Jay Academia University of Houston

Tharp David W. Food Industry 

Support

International Association 

for Food Protection

Zaziski Linda Retail Food Industry Little Caesers Enterprises

Smith Kevin Federal Agency FDA

Shaw William Federal Agency FSIS

Delea Kristin Federal Agency CDC



Address City State Zip Work Phone

119 Ruth Leverton Hall Lincoln NE 68583 (402) 472-8884

2202 N Westshore Blvd, 

Suite 500

Tampa FL 33607 (813) 892-8641

1195 W. Shaw Avenue Fresno CA 93711 (800) 233-9847

585 SR 434, Millenium 

Building

Longwood FL 32746 (412) 418-7018

620 Lesher Place Lansing MI 48912 (517) 372-9200

229 C. N. Hilton Hotel and 

College

Houston TX 77204 (713) 743-2496

6200 Aurora Avenue, Suite 

200W

Des Moines IA 50322 (515) 276-3344

2211 Woodward Avenue Detroit MI 48201 (313) 471-6550



Email

jalbrecht1@unl.edu

ChiragBhatt@BloominBrands.com

darrylbooth@decadesoftware.com

ewell8194@comcast.net

mherbert@neogen.com

jneal@central.uh.edu

dtharp@foodprotection.org

linda.zaziski@lcecorp.com


